TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD54544

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED	08/19/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED	
Address:	Unit 4402-3, 44/F, Cosco Tower,	
	183 Queen's Road Central	
	Hong Kong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79159079

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED **Address:** Unit 4402-3, 44/F, Cosco Tower,

183 Queen's Road Central

Hong Kong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005648 FRAME: 0801

990048931

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005648 FRAME: 0802

RECORDED: 10/22/2015